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CISCO COURSES

CCNA Routing and Switching v7
Switching Routing and wireless essentials
Enterprise Network

CCNP Enterprise: Core networking

CCNP Enterprise: Advanced Routing

Cyber security essentials
CyberOps Associate
Cloud Security

Network Security
Networking Essentials

$200
$200
$200
$400
$400

IT Essentials(Hardware and Software Repairs) $200

$250
$300
$250
$250
$200
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Galaxy Mall, 62 Jason Mayo Ave, Harare

Email: info@lindnet.ac.zw | Call: +263774020715

PROGRAMMING COURSES

Programming essentials in C
Programming essentials in C++
Program Essentials in Python
Java Script Programming

INTERNET OF THINGS
FUNDAMENTALS

Connecting Things
Big Data and Analytics
Internet of things security

$200
$200
$200
$200

$150
$250
$150

ICDL

Computer Essentials
Online Essentials
Word Processing
Excel

Database
PowerPoint

Online Collaboration
Digital marketing

ADVANCED CERTIFICATION

Advanced Word processing
Advanced Spreadsheets
Advantages Database
Advanced Presentation

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$200

$250
$250

$250
$250

Website: www.lindnet.ac.z

Lindnet Institute of Technology is a registered Cisco Academy and ICDL Certified Testing Center
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