





Galaxy Mall, 62 Jason Mayo Ave, Harare

Email: info@lindnet.ac.zw | Call: +263774020715

## **CISCO COURSES**

CCNA Routing and Switching v7	\$200
Switching Routing and wireless essentials	\$200
Enterprise Network	\$200
CCNP Enterprise: Core networking	\$400
CCNP Enterprise: Advanced Routing	\$400
IT Essentials(Hardware and Software Repai	rs) \$200
Cyber security essentials	\$250
CyberOps Associate	\$300
Cloud Security	\$250
Network Security	\$250
Networking Essentials	\$200



### PROGRAMMING COURSES

Programming essentials in C	\$200
Programming essentials in C++	\$200
Program Essentials in Python	\$200
Java Script Programming	\$200

# INTERNET OF THINGS FUNDAMENTALS

Connecting Things	\$150
Big Data and Analytics	\$250
Internet of things security	\$150



### **ICDL**

Computer Essentials	\$150
Online Essentials	\$150
Word Processing	\$150
Excel	\$150
Database	\$150
PowerPoint	\$150
Online Collaboration	\$150
Digital marketing	\$200

#### ADVANCED CERTIFICATION

Advanced Word processing	\$250
Advanced Spreadsheets	\$250
Advantages Database	\$250
Advanced Presentation	\$250

Website: www.lindnet.ac.z

